N/A
IC VREF SERIES 1.8V SOT23-5
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LM4132BMFX-1.8 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 1.8V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input: 2.2 V ~ 5.5 V
Tolerance: ±0.1%
Temperature Coefficient: 20ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-5
Series: -
Reference Type: Series
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SC-74A, SOT-753
Output Type: Fixed
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Noise - 10Hz to 10kHz: -
Noise - 0.1Hz to 10Hz: 170µVp-p
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: 100µA
Current - Output: 20mA
Current - Cathode: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM4132BMFX-1.8 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM4132BMFX-1.8/NOPB
IC VREF SERIES 1.8V SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM4132BMF-4.1
IC VREF SERIES 4.096V SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM4132BMFX-2.5/NOPB
IC VREF SERIES 2.5V SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM4132BMF-3.3
IC VREF SERIES 3.3V SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM4132BMFX-2.5
IC VREF SERIES 2.5V SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM4132BMF-4.1/NOPB
IC VREF SERIES 4.096V SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM4132BMF-3.0/NOPB
IC VREF SERIES 3V SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM4132BMFX-2.0/NOPB
IC VREF SERIES 2.048V SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM4132BMFX-2.0
IC VREF SERIES 2.048V SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LM4132BMF-3.3/NOPB
IC VREF SERIES 3.3V SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
M39003/01-6393
CAP TANT 3.9UF 10% 100V AXIAL
Vishay Sprague
RFQ
411-83-220-41-001101
PCB CONN SOLDER TAIL ST 2.54MM
Preci-Dip
RFQ
TA22016100J0G
500 TB WIR PRO 180D
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
SIT1602BI-23-30S-
31.250000E
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 50PPM, 3.0V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-33-30S-
30.000000T
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 50PPM, 3.0V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-11-30S-4.096000D
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 20PPM, 3.0V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-82-XXE-
66.000000Y
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 25PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-12-XXE-8.192000E
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 25PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AI-33-28S-
66.000000T
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 50PPM, 2.8V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
DSC1001DI2-074.2500T
OSC MEMS 74.25MHZ CMOS SMD
Microchip Technology
RFQ